
WOISD-TRANSPORTATION 
SCHEDULE 

Route 1.1-Bus 32 

JFK/WOE AM Pick Up 
6:50am - Leaves Bus Barn 

6:55am - 7126 Old Brownsville Rd 
7:00am-302 Rose Petal 

7:05am- 1217 Calle San Lucas 
7:07am - 1310 Calle San Miguel 

7:15am- 6301 Old Brownsville Road 
7:17am-5725 Old Brownsville Road 

7:20am - Drop off at JFK 
7:25am - Drop off at WOE 

JH/HS AM Pick Up 
7:40am-6518 Old Brownsville Rd 

7:45am-County Road 49A 
7:50am-3049 County Road 37 
7:55am-1201 Calle San Marco 
7:56am-1318 Calle San Miguels 
8:10am-6518 Old Brownsville Rd 
8:15am-6301 Old Brownsville Rd 

8:20am-Drop off at HS 
8:30am-Drop off at JH 

Route 2-Bus 31 
JFK/WOE AM Pick Up 

7:15am-Wispering Wind 
7:18am-Drop off at JFK 

7:23am-Drop off at WOE 
JH School  AM Pick Up
 7:26am-Riverton at Bascule 

7:27am-Archdale at 
Bloomington 

7:28am-Bloomington at 
Molina 

7:37am-Bloomington at 
Valdez 

7:38am-Bloomington at 
Theresa 

7:39am-Bloomington at 
Columbia 

7:40am-Whispering Winds 
West Point at Valdez 
Westpoint at Jose 
Westpoint at Angela 

7:45am-Rockford at Darcey 
Darcey at Culver 

7:48am-Drop off at JH 

Route 2-Bus 31 
HS AM Pick Up 

7:54am-Archdale at Rockford
          Bloomington at Molina
         Bloomington at Elvira

          Bloomington at Teresa 
7:59am-Bloomington at 
Columbia 

8:02am-Wispering Winds
       Westpoint at Valdez
      Westpoint at Jose

        Westpoint at Ramona 
8:05am-Westpoint at Barrera 
Rockford at Darcey 
Darcey at Culver 
Cliff Maus at West Oso Dr. 
8:14am- Drop off High School 



WOISD-TRANSPORTATION
SCHEDULE

Route 3-Bus 29 
JFK/WOE AM Pick Up 
7:00am - Leaves Bus Barn 

7:05am - 702 S. Navigation, La Villa Hermosa 
7:10am- 901 S. Navigation, Navigation Apts. 

7:15am - Green Tree @ Green View 
Green Tree @ Green Valley 
Green Tree @ Green Path 
Green Tree @ Green Oaks 
Green Tree @ Green Arce 
Green Tree @ Green Earth 
Green Tree @ Green Lane 

7:25am - 4702 Old Brownsville Rd, Casa De Mana 
7:35am-262 Gibson Lane
           273 Gibson Lane 
7:40am-Drop off at WOE 
7:45am-Drop off at JFK 

JH/HS AM Pick Up 
8:00am- 702 S. Navigation, La Villa Hermosa 
8:05am-901 S. Navigation, Navigation Apts. 

8:10am-Green Tree @ Green Oak
         Green Tree @ Green Lane 

8:15am-Drop off at HS 
8:20am-Drop off at JH 


	WOISD-TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 
	Route 1.1-Bus 32 
	JFK/WOE AM Pick Up 
	JH/HS AM Pick Up 

	Route 2-Bus 31 
	JFK/WOE AM Pick Up 
	JH School  AM Pick Up

	Route 2-Bus 31 
	HS AM Pick Up 

	Route 3-Bus 29 
	JFK/WOE AM Pick Up 
	JH/HS AM Pick Up 





